
$23.95
$22.95 
$26.95
$22.95 
$26.95

$39.95
$39.95
$20.95
$22.95
$18.95
$29.95

Braciole
Chicken Savoy
Chicken Murphy
Stuffed Peppers 
Pork Chops with  
Vinegar Peppers 
Espo’s Famous Steak Parm
Steak FOP
Chicken Parm
Veal Parm
Eggplant Parm
Pork Chops Murphy

Clams Casino  
Clams Oreganato
Hotsy Totsy Shrimp
Shrimp Oreganato
Fried Calamari
Mozzarella with  
Roasted Peppers

$9.95
$8.95
$14.95
$14.95
$13.95
$9.95

APPETIZERS ENTREES

Linguine with Clam Sauce 
(Red or White)

Ravioli
Stuffed Shells
Super Shells 
(with meat and cheese) 
Vodka Rigatoni  
(Add Shrimp or Chicken Cutlet)

Spaghetti with Meatballs 
(or meat sauce)

Seafood Fra Diavolo
Shrimp Scampi over Linguine
Lasagna
Ravioli Espo’s

$19.95

$14.95
$14.95
$18.95
 
$17.95 

$18.95
 
$23.95
$21.95
$18.95
$25.95

PASTA

Cherry Peppers 
Sautéed Spinach
Long Hots and Potatoes
Vinegar Peppers
Broccoli Rabe
Meatballs

$4.95
$5.95
$7.95
$5.95
$7.95
$8.95

SIDES

All pasta and entrees are served  
with fresh bread and our house salad. 


