Espos RESTAURANT & BAR

APPETIZERS ENTREES

Clams Casino	\$9.95
Clams Oreganato	\$8 <i>.</i> 95
Hotsy Totsy Shrimp	\$14.95
Shrimp Oreganato	\$14.95
Fried Calamari	\$13.95
Mozzarella with Roasted Peppers	\$ 9.95

DISTA

Ravioli Espo's

THOIN	
Linguine with Clam Sauce (Red or White)	\$19.95
Ravioli	\$14.95
Stuffed Shells	\$14.95
Super Shells (with meat and cheese)	\$18.95
Vodka Rigatoni (Add Shrimp or Chicken Cutlet)	\$17. 95
Spaghetti with Meatballs (or meat sauce)	\$18.95
Seafood Fra Diavolo	\$23.95
Shrimp Scampi over Linguine	\$21.95
Lasagna	\$18.95

\$25.95

Braciole	\$23.95
Chicken Savoy	\$22.95
Chicken Murphy	\$26.95
Stuffed Peppers	\$22.95
Pork Chops with Vinegar Peppers	\$26.95
Espo's Famous Steak Parm	\$39.95
Steak FOP	\$39.95
Chieken Parm	\$20.95
Veal Parm	\$22.95
Eggplant Parm	\$18.95
Pork Chops Murphy	\$29 <i>.</i> 95

SIDES

Cherry Peppers	\$4.95
Sautéed Spinach	\$ 5.95
Long Hots and Potatoes	\$ 7.95
Vinegar Peppers	\$ 5.95
Broccoli Rabe	\$7.95
Meatballs	\$8.95

All pasta and entrees are served with fresh bread and our house salad.